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Extraordinary General Assembly of  Podravka d.d. 

On Extraordinary General Assembly  of Podravka d.d. held on 25 March 2010, the following 

decisions were brought: decision to recall the president and the deputy president of the 

General Assembly of Podravka d.d. and decision to elect the president and the deputy 

president of the General Assembly of Podravka d.d.  

 

Supervisory Board decisions 

On 31 May 2010 the Supervisory Board of Podravka d.d. at its 54th session made a decision 

to appoint the president and members of the Management Board of Podravka d.d., due to 

the fact that mandate for all Management Board members expire on 31 May 2010.  

The actual President of the Management Board, Miroslav Vitković, was again appointed 

President of the Management Board of Podravka d.d. and Lidija Kljajić, Krunoslav Bešvir, 

Marin Pucar and Miroslav Repić were appointed members of the Management Board. 

 

General Assembly of  Podravka d.d. 

The General Assembly of Podravka d.d. was held on 31 August 2010 in Koprivnica at which 

the members of the Supervisory Board Darko Tipurić and Branko Vuljak were recalled and a 

decision was made on the election of the following members to the Supervisory Board: 

Dubravko Štimac, Dinko Novoselec, Petar Vlaić and Petar Miladin. Apart from this, a 

decision was made on the amendments to the Articles of Association of Podravka d.d. 
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Issue of the second tranche of commercial notes  

Podravka d.d. successfully completed the issue of the second tranche of commercial notes 

in which Raiffeisenbank Austria d.d. (RBA) was the issue dealer. The total nominal tranche 

amount is HRK 130 million, yield 9.15%, issue price 91.638% and maturity 364 days. 

 

 

The Decision on refinancing of Podravka d.d. 

The Management Board of Podravka d.d. brought the Decision on refinancing short term 

indebtedness with a syndicated loan in the amount of EUR 100 million for a term of five 

years. 

  

 

 

 

 

Management Report for 2010: Business events in 2010 



Management Board 

Business events in 2010 July 2011 

6 

 

The total sales of the Podravka Group amounted to HRK 3,522.3 million 

The total sales of the Podravka Group in the year 2010 amounted to HRK 3,522.3 million, 

which represents a drop of 2% compared to the same period of last year. The sales of the 

Strategic Business Area (SBA) Food and Beverages totalled HRK 2,778.1 million, which is a 

sales drop of 2% while the sales of the SBA Pharmaceuticals totalled HRK 744.2 million, 

representing a sales drop of 1%. 

 

The drop of operating costs/expenses for 4% 

The operating costs/expenses of the Podravka Group are HRK 133.6 million lesser (-4%) 

and totalled HRK 3,278.3 million. 

 

Net profit of the Podravka Group amounted  HRK 84.2 million 

The realised net profit of the Podravka Group is HRK 84.2 million after provisions for the 

contractual relations with OTP Bank Nyrt in the amount of HRK 21 million, adjusted bond 

value of HRK 34.2 million and severance payments paid in the amount of HRK 12.5 million. 

 

.  
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       PRODUCT 

INTRODUCTON  

 ON A 

MARKET 

CREATION AND 

SELECTION OF 

IDEAS  

BP PODRAVKA 

FOOD 

 

46 

NEW AND INNOVATED PRODUCTS IN 2010 

BP DISHES & FOOD 

SEASONINGS 

 

43 

BP BEVERAGES 

 

8 

BP MEAT 

 

8 

105 NEW AND INNOVATED PRODUCTS 

Creation of  

 recipe 

proposals 

Creation of  

 proposals for  

packaging 

Akceptance of  

prototype 

tekstova deklaracije 

Creation of  

declarations 

Defining of  

packaging 

materials and  

graphic design 

Test 

production 
Registration 

of products 
no 

TOTAL 

11 SPECIALISTIC DEPARTMENTS WHICH COVER THE MOST IMPORTANT FOOD  TECHNOLOGY AND BUSINESS AREAS  
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INTORDUCTION     

          OF A   

 GENERIC 

DRUG ON A 

MARKET 

Research and development in SBA 

Pharmaceuticals 
COLLECTING  

DRUG 

INFORMATION 

Preformulation  

studies 

(preparation 

activities) 

Akceptance of  

prototype 

Testing of 

stability and 

bioequivalen-

cy 

Preparation of  

registration 

dossiers and 

aplications 

Evaluation of 

dossier 

(regulatory 

agencies) 

Registration  

resolution 
Pharmaceutical 

development 

new 

drugs in 

2010 

7 NEW BRANDS 

11 EXTENSIONS OF 

EXISTING BRANS 

active 

substance 
7 new active substances 

in 24 different dosages  

(31 package forms) 

 

18 new RX drugs 

4 OTC products 

RX /  

OTC 
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Awards in 2010 
Superior Taste Award 2010  

 

 

Trusted Brands Croatia in 2010  
 

 

• Podravka soups won the «Trusted brand  

   2010» award on the grounds of a survey  

   on preferences conducted among readers  

   of Reader’s Digest who during May and  

   June had to assess brands they trust the  

   most. 

 

Best novelty in 2010 – Czech 

Republic 

 
• Vegeta Natur has won at the  

   prestigious independent  

   competition Consumer choice –  

   Best Novely 2010 in the Czech  

   Republic. 

Hit FMCG in 2010 - Poland 

 
• Vegeta Natur was announced Hit  

   FMCG product of 2010 in Poland  

   in the selection of the prominent  

   merchant magazine, Žicie  

   Handlowe. 

 

• Superior Taste Award awarded by  

   International Taste &  

  Quality Institute from Bruxelles – 

  one of the leading world organisations   

  which test the quality of taste of all  

  product categories from the food and  

  beverage segment. 

• Studenac brand found itself among  

  top products and was rated with  

  maximum three star grade, which  

  placed it in the category of products  

  with supreme taste and quality. 

• other awarded products are:   

  Ajvar  Mild, Lino lada, Doughnut mix,  

  Corn bread mix and Bread mix with  

  seeds. 

Best Buy Award 2010 

• Podravka won Best Buy Award    

  in eight categories:  

  Ready-made meals (canned), Food   

  seasonings, Soups, Canned  

  vegetables, Canned fruits, Canned    

  fish, Breakfast cereals and Side  

  dishes. 
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High level of innovation and product development 

BP dishes and food seasonings 
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High level of innovation and product development 

BP Podravka food 
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High level of innovation and product development 

BP beverages 

BP meat 
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1,521 
1,748 1,769 1,829 1,881 1,938 1,947 1,869 1,741 

1,226 

1,470 1,526 
1,612 1,587 1,494 

1,713 1,718 
1,781 

2002. 2003. 2004. 2005. 2006. 2007. 2008. 2009. 2010.

                        

 

Sales of the Podravka Group 

HRK  mn 

3,660 3,218 3,295 3,441 3,468 3,432 

Sales on domestic and foreign markets 

2002 –  2010 

Domestic market 

Foreign markets 

Group-CG** 

Total Grupa 

CAGR* 
2002 – 2010 

 

*Compound Annual Growth Rate  

  

3.2% 

3.7% 

4.8% 

1.7% 

**Group-CG  Group without commercial goods 

2,747 3,587 3,522 

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009  2010 
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49% 

23% 

14% 

8% 

6% 

Croatia

South-East Europe

Central Europe

Western Europe, overseas countries & the Orient

Eastern Europe

60% 
24% 

4% 

12% 

Sales structure per markets for Jan-Dec 2010  

Sales structure of Podravka Group per 

markets 

Sales structure of SBA F&B per markets 

Sales structure of SBA 

Pharmaceuticals per markets 

(Bulgaria, Pribaltic, Romania, Russia, Ukraine, other countries of EE)  

(Albania, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Montenegro, Kosovo, Macedonia, 

Slovenia, Serbia)  
(Czech Republic, Hungary, Poland, Slovakia) 

(Austria, Australia, Benelux, Canada, France ,Germany, Great Britain, Scandinavia, Switzerland, 

Turkey, USA, other countries ) 

46% 

23% 

17% 

10% 
4% 
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1,868.6 

860.1 

454.1 

242.1 
162.2 

1,741.3 

815.2 

490.1 

281.6 
194.1 

0
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1800

2000

Croatia South-East Europe Central Europe Western Europe,
overseas countries and

the Orient

Eastern Europe

Jan-Dec 2009

Jan-Dec 2010

Sales of Podravka Group per markets 
HRK mn 

 

- crises on Croatian  

  market 
- crises on market of  

  South-East Europe - Poland: sales growth of  

  food seasonings,      

  tomato based products,  

  pasta and Eva canned  

  fish 

- Russia: sales growth of SBA  

  Pharmaceuticals 

- Romania: sales growth of  

  food seasonings  

 

- sales growth of  

  food seasonings in  

  Australia, Austria  

  and Turkey  
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-7% -4% 

7% 
16% 

-2% -6% -10% 

19% 

160% 

62% 

Sales of Podravka Group per markets 

for Jan-Dec 2010 

July 2011 

CROATIA 
SOUTH-EAST EUROPE CENTRAL EUROPE WESTERN EUROPE, 

OVERSEAS COUNTRIES 

AND THE ORIENT 

EASTERN 

EUROPE 

HRK 1,741.3 mn 

-7% 

HRK 815.2 mn  

-5% 

HRK 490.1 mn 

+8% 

HRK 281.6 mn  

+16% 

HRK 194.1 mn 

+20% 

Food & Beverages 
Pharmaceuticals 

Romania: sales increase 

of product group Food 

seasonings (9%) 

Sales increase of  Baby 

food(1%) 

Sales increase of product 

group Baby food, sweets 

and snack (7%) 

Pharmaceuticals: sales 

increase in Turkey  

Lerovita powdery 

beverages and Lero 

syrups record sales 

increase  

Sales increase of 

Special food 

seasonings (26%) 

Poland: strong sales 

increase (21%) 

Australia: sales increase 

of product group Food 

seasonings (36%) 

Russia: sales increase 

of Pharmaceuticals 

(62%) 

Sales increase of 

sweets(5%) 

Slovenia: sales 

increase of Podravka 

brands (2%) 

Czech Rep.: sales 

increase (2%) 

Austria: sales increase 

of product group Food 

seasonings (10%) 

Bulgaria: sales increase 

of product group Food 

seasonings  (36%) 

Slovakia: sales 

increase of Side dishes 

(61%) 
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Podravka Group business results 
 HRK mn 

PODRAVKA GROUP 
 

       REPORTED       

       RESULTS 

   RESULTS  

  CORRECTED 

   FOR ONE-OFF  

    ITEMS 

     change  

    (reported   

    results) 

          change    

          (results   

    corrected for  

   one-off items) 

  Jan-Dec    

       2010 

Jan-Dec   

     2009 

     Jan-Dec    

          2010 

              

Jan-Dec   

     2009 

 

      Jan-Dec 2010 

    / Jan-Dec2009 

 

 

    
      Jan-Dec 2010 

    / Jan-Dec2009 

 

  
Sales 3,522.3 3,587.1 3,522.3 2,587.1 -2% -2% 

Gross profit 1.447.0 1,445.5  1,447.0 1,445.5  0% 0% 

EBITDA    360.1   -110.8    427.0   370.5 425% 15% 

EBIT     204.9    -267.3   271.8   214.0 177% 27% 

Net profit     84.2    -381.0    151.1   100.3 122% 51% 

Profit margins % 

Gross margin 41.1 40.3 41.1 40.3 80bp 80bp 

EBITDA margin 10.2 -3.1 12.1 10.3 1,330bp 180bp 

EBIT margin   5.8 -7.5 7.7 6.0 1,330bp 170bp 

Net margin 2.4      -10.6 4.3 2.8 1,300bp 150bp 
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Business results of SBA Food & Beverages 
HRK mn 

SBA FOOD & BEVERAGES 

 

        REPORTED       

       RESULTS 

         RESULTS  

        CORRECTED 

         FOR ONE-OFF  

         ITEMS 

     change  

    (reported   

    results) 

       change    

   (results   

    corrected for  

   one-off items) 

   Jan-Dec    

       2010 

Jan-Dec   

     2009 
   
     Jan-Dec    

         2010 

    Jan-Dec   

          2009 

                               

     Jan-Dec 2010 

     / Jan-Dec 2009 

 

    
       Jan-Dec 2010 

    / Jan-Dec 2009 

  

Sales 2,778.1 2,834.4 2,778.1 2,834.4    -2% -2% 

Gross profit   1,042.7 1,048.5 1,042.7 1,048.5    -1% -1% 

EBITDA   219.4  -245.9   283.5 224.8    189% 26% 

EBIT    106.6   -360.7   170.7 110.1    130% 55% 

Net profit   32.2   -425.5   96.3 45.3    108% 113% 

  

Profit margins % 

Gross margin 37.5 37.0 37.5 37.0    50bp 50bp 

EBITDA margin 7.9  -8.7 10.2 7.9    1,660bp 230bp 

EBIT margin  3.8 -12.7 6.1 3.9    1,650bp 220bp 

Net margin 1.2 -15.0 3.5 1.6    1,620bp 190bp 
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Business results of SBA Pharmaceuticals 
HRK mn 

SBA PHARMACEUTICALS   

 

    REPORTED       

      RESULTS 

          RESULTS  

         CORRECTED 

         FOR ONE-OFF  

          ITEMS 

     change  

    (reported   

    results) 

       change    

   (results   

    corrected for  

   one-off items) 

   Jan-Dec   

       2010 

Jan-Dec 

     2009 

       Jan-Dec    

            2010 

   Jan-Dec   

         2009 

                    

        Jan-Dec 2010 

       / Jan-Dec 2009 

 

    

      Jan-Dec 2010 

    / Jan-Dec 2009 

  
Sales 744.2 752.7 744.2 752.7 -1% -1% 

Gross profit 404.2 396.9 404.2 396.9 2% 2% 

EBITDA 140.7 135.2 143.5 145.6 4% -1% 

EBIT  98.3 93.4 101.1 103.8 5% -3% 

Net profit 52.0 44.5 54.8 54.9 17% 0% 

  

Profit margins % 

Gross margin 54.3 52.7 54.3 52.7 160bp 160bp 

EBITDA margin 18.9 18.0 19.3 19.3 90bp 0bp 

EBIT margin  13.2 12.4 13.6 13.8 80bp -20bp 

Net margin 7.0 5.9 7.4 7.3 110bp 10bp 
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63% 
17% 

12% 

8% 

63% 17% 

11% 

9% 

Structure of operating costs / expenses 

HRK 3,411.9 mn HRK 3,278.3 mn OPERATING COSTS 

% of sales  

    31/12/2009

  

Total 

      2010 / 2009 

  

60% 

16% 

11% 

8% 

95% 

-3% 

-3% 

+1% 

-17% 

-4%

  

Jan-Dec 2009 

% of sales 

   31/12/2010  

59% 

16% 

11% 

7% 

93% 

Jan-Dec 2010 

Cost of goods sold 

 

Selling & distribution costs 

 

Marketing expenses 

 

General & administrative expenses  
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558,957 

789,216 916,321 

467,498 

525,335 
515,358 

422,836 

621,240 
772,795 

575,068 285,462 130,855 

529,955 

183,810 
85,661 74,148 

171,398 
186,785 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

201020092008200720062005

                   intebtedness in relation to 

                           31/12/ 2009 

Podravka Group indebtedness movement 

 HRK mn 

  

   

                 28% 

                      37% 

833.0 982.2 

Indebtedness movement and debt structure 

2005 – 2010 

Debt structure                31/12/2010 

1,116.7 -5.2% 1,774.8 1,594.3 

   

35%  

100% 

1,511.7 

Current part of 

long term debt 

Short term 

debt 

Long term 

debt 
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• planned indebtness reduction 

amounts approximately      

HRK150 mn 

• settlement of disputable share 

package and relationship with 

OTP Bank still repersents a risk 

 

• investments in most profitable 

programs and most prosperous 

markets  

• innovation and high quality of 

products will ensure keeping of 

existing and conquer new market 

positions   

Guidelines for 2011 

focus on own products                 

development of new products             

extension of key brands and categories 

further rationalization of costs of goods 

sold, selling and distribution costs and 

general and administrative costs 

  
• prices movement of raw materials 

and packaging represent a risk 

• additional efforts in control of other 

costs 

• goal is to preserve / improve profit 

margins 

indebtness reduction in coming period  
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BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT RISK 
 

Podravka meets all standards and requirements of EU 

production of food and beverages, which proves the 

long – term exports to all EU member countries and 

numerous international awards for product quality. 
 

Belupo produces drugs and products based on good 

manufacturing practices, as required by the Croatian, 

European and American legislation and guidelines, 

taking into account their own experience and the 

experience of licensing partners. 

Risk factors July 2011 

POLITICAL 

CONDITIONS 

ECONOMICAL 

CONDITIONS 

SOCIAL 

CONDITIONS 

CRITERIA AND 

STANDARDS IN 

EU 

DIETARY HABITS OF 

CONSUMERS 

LIFE STYLE 

CONSUMER 

AWARENESS 

ABOUT  

NUTRITION 

RAW MATERIAL 

PRICE 

MOVEMENT 

PRICE CHANGES 

ON CROATIAN 

INSTITUTE  FOR 

HEALT 

INSURANCE  LIST 

COLECTION 

REFORM  OF 

HEALTHCARE 

SYSTEM 

RETAIL RISK 

 PODRAVKA GROUP 

FINANCIAL RISK 

RISK MANAGEMENT AND  

HUMAN RESOURCES RISK 

ENVIRONMENT RISK 

BUSINESS RISKS 
 

Podravka Group systematically uses certain 

indicators to monitor the business risk. Any significant 

deviation of the liquidity, profitability and debt than 

their normal value represents a signal of increased 

business risk and requires taking appropriate 

measures to ensure stability in the business of the 

company. 

COST CONTROL  AND  

CONTROL OF 

PRODUCTIVITY 

RISKS OF FOOD AND PHARMACEUTICAL 

INDUSTRIES 

Podravka pays attention to the 

comprehensive monitoring of global trends in 

the food industry, and tries to keep up with the 

latest technological achievements by offering 

new products with an increasing share of 

value added. 
 

Belupo seeks to expand the portfolio of OTC 

products to meet consumer needs arising from 

increased consumer awareness about their 

own health and the need to invest in their own 

health.  
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Shareholders structure of Podravka d.d. 

              Total                                 5,420,003 

  

576,880 

575,598 

534,858 

440,017 

349,974 

325,163 

324,291 

321,804 

176,512  

78,339  

177,511      

1,539,056  

CPF (Croatian Privatization Fund), CIPI ( Croatian Institute for Pension 

Insurance), MPF (Mandatory Pension Fund) 

TOP 10           68.3% 

other legal and natural persons    31.7% 

*omnibus custody account 

Shareholders structure as of 31 December 2010 

Number of shareholders                                   14,849 
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Treasury shares on 31/12/2008 152,677 

Total purchase / sale in 2009 24,834 

Treasury shares on 31/12/2009 177,511 

Treasury shares of Podravka d.d. July 2011 

29 

Considering the fact that there was no acquiring or releasing of own shares 

in 2010, on 31 December  2010 the situation was unchanged comparing 31 

December 2009. 

1. Dionica Podravke 

Management Report for 2010: Podravka’s share  



Management Board 

255 

221 

186 193 

244 

270 

238 247 
272 

306 296 287 

336 342 
327 

347 

322 

289 
278 

288 
288 284 278 

295 

323 329 
322 319 322 324 
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VOLUME WACP

Share price and volume movement  

'000 pieces HRK 

                   

Last price (on 30/6/2011)          326.00                          

Highest price                         343.97                           

Lowest price                         240.00                    

Turnover (HRK mn)                   110.94                

Mcap(HRK mn)                      1,766.92  

BLOOMBERG  

PODRRA:CZ 

ZAGREB STOCK EXCHANGE  

PODR-R-A 

REUTERS 

PODR.ZA 

TICKERS RECOMMENDATIONS 

HAAB 

HOLD 

ERSTE          

ACCUMULATE 

RBA                                     

HOLD 

INTERCAPITAL                                    

BUY 

 July 2010 – June 2011 

July 2011 
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Irena Kos 

Voditeljica Odnosa s investitorima 
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   Telefon:   + 385 1 489 19 13 

    Fax:        + 385 1 489 19 99 

E-mail: irena.kos@podravka.hr 


